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C'est Bon Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at
Exxon                                                                                                       

6100 Hwy 90 E., Broussard, LA 70518

miles Go West on LA-92 10:00 AM 0.00 mi.

in 2.90 miles Continue on LA-92 10:05 AM 2.90 mi.

in 1.00 miles Keep right on LA-92 10:07 AM 3.90 mi.

in 0.50 miles Go left on LA-92 10:08 AM 4.40 mi.

in 0.60 miles Continue on LA-92 10:10 AM 5.00 mi.

in 2.00 miles Continue on LA-92 10:15 AM 7.00 mi.

in 5.70 miles Turn right on to Marice Ave./LA-167/LA-92 10:24 AM 12.70 mi.

in 0.40 miles Turn left on to W. Lafayette St./LA-92 10:25 AM 13.10 mi.

in 7.00 miles Turn right on to LA-700/LA-92 10:34 AM 20.10 mi.

in 1.00 miles Turn left on to LA-92 10:35 AM 21.10 mi.

in 2.00 miles Turn left on LA-92 10:37 AM 23.10 mi.

in 1.00 miles Turn right on LA-92 10:38 AM 24.10 mi.

in 1.00 miles Turn right on LA-92 10:39 AM 25.10 mi.

in 22.00 miles Turn left on to US-90 (Mermentau) 11:01 AM 47.10 mi.

in 0.50 miles STOP at C'est Bon 11:02 AM 47.60 mi.

Continue West on US-90 12:47 PM 47.60 mi.

in 2.60 miles Turn left on to LA-1126 12:51 PM 50.20 mi.

in 3.00 miles Turn left on to LA-26 12:55 PM 53.20 mi.

in 7.60 miles Go straight on to Calcasieu Ave./LA-14 (Lake Arthur) 1:04 PM 60.80 mi.

in 12.00 miles Turn right on to LA-91 (Gueydan) 1:17 PM 72.80 mi.

in 0.10 miles STOP at Drop on By 1:18 PM 72.90 mi.

Go North on LA-91   2:03 PM 72.90 mi.

in 0.10 miles Turn right on to Maree Michel Rd./Par. Rd. P-8_21 2:04 PM 73.00 mi.

in 1.20 miles Turn right on to LA-14 2:06 PM 74.20 mi.

in 13.00 miles STOP at Sue's Saddle Up Saloon (Kaplan) 2:20 PM 87.20 mi.

Continue East on LA-14 3:05 PM 87.20 mi.

in 8.30 miles STOP at Culpeppers (Abbeville) 3:18 PM 95.50 mi.

Continue East on LA-14 4:03 PM 95.50 mi.

in 6.50 miles Turn right on to W. Lastie (Erath) 4:12 PM 102.00 mi.

in 1.50 miles STOP at LA-14 Bar 4:14 PM 103.50 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 6:14:00 103.50 mi.

Total Dist
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